
Place Hat Name Finish Time Handicap Swim Time

1 148 Ben Heraty 00:03:41 00:01:20 00:02:21
2 141 Holly Martin 00:04:07 00:02:30 00:01:37
3 5 Jamie O'Flaherty 00:04:12 00:01:20 00:02:52
4 111 Teddy Lucy 00:04:17 00:02:40 00:01:37
5 WSI Tom Donohoe 00:04:19 00:00:20 00:03:59 WS

6 9 Muireann Kavanagh 00:04:21 00:02:10 00:02:11
7 95 Erik Gaynor 00:04:23 00:01:50 00:02:33
8 215 Ted Duffy 00:04:29 00:02:50 00:01:39
9 100 Blake MacIntosh 00:04:31 00:01:50 00:02:41
10 15 John O'Dwyer 00:04:32 00:02:30 00:02:02
11 Y213 Senan Byrne 00:04:34 00:01:40 00:02:54 WS

12 10 Aisling Colohan 00:04:37 00:02:30 00:02:07
13 60 Charlie Mitchell 00:04:35 00:02:30 00:02:05
14 18 Tilly Eager Mooney 00:04:37 00:01:50 00:02:47
15 125 Sean Kinsella 00:04:37 00:02:30 00:02:07
16 39 Loughlin Brady 00:04:38 00:02:20 00:02:18
17 82 Daisy Donoghue 00:04:39 00:01:40 00:02:59
18 86 Isaac Downey 00:04:40 00:02:20 00:02:20
19 40 Ava Reynolds 00:04:41 00:02:30 00:02:11
20 36 Brannagh Maher 00:04:44 00:02:30 00:02:14
21 80 Albie Lambert 00:04:45 00:02:00 00:02:45
22 Y227 Dina Rizo 00:04:48 00:01:30 00:03:18
23 41 Ethan Copeland 00:04:49 00:02:10 00:02:39
24 Y280 Ewan Lennox 00:04:53 00:01:40 00:03:13
25 67 Dara Butler 00:04:55 00:02:20 00:02:35 WS

26 193 Kai Gaynor 00:04:57 00:02:30 00:02:27
27 143 Matthew Hemstead 00:05:06 00:00:30 00:04:36 WS

28 Y230 Conor Brogan 00:05:10 00:02:20 00:02:50
29 163 Cal Savage 00:05:21 00:01:20 00:04:01



Place Hat Name Finish Time Handicap Swim Time

2 141 Holly Martin 00:04:07 00:02:30 00:01:37
4 111 Teddy Lucy 00:04:17 00:02:40 00:01:37
8 215 Ted Duffy 00:04:29 00:02:50 00:01:39
10 15 John O'Dwyer 00:04:32 00:02:30 00:02:02
13 60 Charlie Mitchell 00:04:35 00:02:30 00:02:05
12 10 Aisling Colohan 00:04:37 00:02:30 00:02:07
15 125 Sean Kinsella 00:04:37 00:02:30 00:02:07
6 9 Muireann Kavanagh 00:04:21 00:02:10 00:02:11
19 40 Ava Reynolds 00:04:41 00:02:30 00:02:11
20 36 Brannagh Maher 00:04:44 00:02:30 00:02:14
16 39 Loughlin Brady 00:04:38 00:02:20 00:02:18
18 86 Isaac Downey 00:04:40 00:02:20 00:02:20
1 148 Ben Heraty 00:03:41 00:01:20 00:02:21
26 193 Kai Gaynor 00:04:57 00:02:30 00:02:27
7 95 Erik Gaynor 00:04:23 00:01:50 00:02:33
25 67 Dara Butler 00:04:55 00:02:20 00:02:35 WS

23 41 Ethan Copeland 00:04:49 00:02:10 00:02:39
9 100 Blake MacIntosh 00:04:31 00:01:50 00:02:41
21 80 Albie Lambert 00:04:45 00:02:00 00:02:45
14 18 Tilly Eager Mooney 00:04:37 00:01:50 00:02:47
28 Y230 Conor Brogan 00:05:10 00:02:20 00:02:50
3 5 Jamie O'Flaherty 00:04:12 00:01:20 00:02:52
11 Y213 Senan Byrne 00:04:34 00:01:40 00:02:54 WS

17 82 Daisy Donoghue 00:04:39 00:01:40 00:02:59
24 Y280 Ewan Lennox 00:04:53 00:01:40 00:03:13
22 Y227 Dina Rizo 00:04:48 00:01:30 00:03:18
5 WSI Tom Donohoe 00:04:19 00:00:20 00:03:59 WS

29 163 Cal Savage 00:05:21 00:01:20 00:04:01
27 143 Matthew Hemstead 00:05:06 00:00:30 00:04:36 WS


